

Current issue date: Expiry date: Certificate identity number: 25 January 2025 24 January 2028 10663471 Original approval(s): ISO 14001 - 25 January 2016

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

LES BRONZES D'INDUSTRIE S.A.

26 rue de la République, 57360 Amneville, France

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 14001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 14001 - 0028335

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Manufacturing, machining and sales of centrifugal castings made of stainless steel, non-ferrous alloys and aluminium.

Marta Escudero

Regional Director, Europe

Issued by: LRQA Limited



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. nsin



Certificat en cours : Date d'expiration : Numéro de certificat : 25 Janvier 2025 24 Janvier 2028 10663470 Première(s) approbation(s) : ISO 14001 - 25 Janvier 2016 LRQ/\

LRQ/

LRQ/

Certificat d'Approbation

Nous certifions que le Système de Management de la société :

LES BRONZES D'INDUSTRIE S.A.

26 rue de la République, 57360 Amneville, France

a été approuvé par la société LRQA selon les normes suivantes :

ISO 14001:2015

Numéro(s) d 'approbation : ISO 14001 - 0028335

Le Système de Management concerne :

Centrifugation d'acier inoxydable et réfractaire, alliages cuivreux, alliages d'aluminium. Usinage mécanique.

Marta Escudero

Regional Director, Europe

Emis par : LRQA Limited



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom